66 01 HA . M TJZ JE	Valmaa	_Page_23995
WARRANTY DEED	MEMTON	
WNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	KIMMEY NEW TOTAL	TOWLE PRODUCTS ,
inafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinated c	the said grantee and grantee and grants and appurtenance State of Oregon, descri	rantee's heirs, successors and es thereunto belonging or ap- bed as follows, to-wit:
Lot 5 Block 73, Klamath Falls Fo 66 Unit, Plat No.3, as recorded in der of Klamath County, Oregon.	the office of	(ignway County
Recorder of the Assessor's Parcel #3811-010C0-01800		
and also subject to all conditions, restrictions, r rights of way affecting said property (including an subdivision recorded in the Office of the Klamath Cou herein by reference to said Declaration with the same ef To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted	fect as though fully and grantee's heirs, su	ccessors and assigns forever.
grantor is lawling and grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those clai The true and actual consideration paid for this tr OHOMENT of the persons described consideration of the sentence between the sentence of the sentence between the sentence of the sentence between In construing this deed and where the context so red changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof app changes whereof, the grantor has executed this in In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this in the witness whereof, the grantor has executed the signed	ndes Officer proposed	licable, should be deleted. See OKS Ministrical
In construing this deed and where the context de- changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof application of the provision of the second definition of the secon	/	Y NEWTON (
STATE of		in and for said Jos Angeles
COUNTY of dos Angeles) On <u>9-33-92</u> before me, the undersi Minime	gned, a Notary Public y Newton	in and for said <u>Jos Angeles</u>
On <u>9-23-92</u> before me, the Kimme County and State, personally appeared <u>Kimme</u> personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged WITNESS my hand and official sea UOFFICIAL DAWN M. Notory Public LOS ANGELE	SEAL HUEBNER - Colifornia	Mathe same. Mary Prebra Notary Pr
LOS ANGELE My Commission Expires Oct		STATE OF OREGON,
Kimmey Newton 2430 W. Lincoln Street Long Reach, CA 90810 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Towle Products, Inc.		County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within in ment was received for record or <u>14th day of Oct</u> , 19 at10:39 o'clock A.M., and rec
P.O. BOX 994 Pebble Beach, CA 93953 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume reas fee/file/i page
After recording return to: SAME AS ABOVE		Record of Deeds of sure Witness my hand and s County affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following	oddiress.	Evelyn Biehn, County C
SAME AS ABOVE		By Dauline Mullindare
	·····	